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TERM DATES 2024 / 2025 — PARENTS

Friday 30" August Year 2 Introduction Day
Monday 2" September Academic Year Starts 8:00AM
Friday 25" October Half-Term Ends at the End of School

Monday 28" October to Friday 15t November

Monday 4" November

Friday 20" December

Monday 23" December to Tuesday 7" January (inclusive)

Autumn Holiday

Term Re-Starts 8:00AM
Term Ends 1:00PM
Christmas Holiday

Term Starts 8:00AM

Half-Term Ends at the End of School
Spring Holiday

Term Re-Starts 8:00AM

Term Ends 1:00PM

Easter Holiday

Wednesday 8" January

Friday 215t February

Monday 24" February to Friday 28" February

Monday 3" March

Wednesday 16" April

Thursday 17 April to Wednesday 23" April (inclusive)

Term Starts 8:00AM
May Long Weekend 1
May Long Weekend 2

Thursday 24™ April
Thursday 15t May to Friday 2" May
Thursday 8" May to Friday 9" May

Friday 27" June Academic Year Finishes 1:00PM
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TERM DATES 2024/2025 — PARENTS

AUTUMN TERM 2024
YEAR 2 INTRODUCTION DAY

ACADEMIC YEAR STARTS

8:00AM

HALF-TERM ENDS
AUTUMN HOLIDAY

TERM RE-STARTS
TERM ENDS

8:00AM
1:00PM

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAY

29.08
01.11
24.12
25.12
26.12

Anniversary of the Slovak National Uprising
All Saint’s Day

Christmas Eve

Christmas Day

St. Stephen’s Day

01.01
06.01
18.04
21.04
01.05
08.05

Day of the Establishment of the Slovak Republic
Epiphany

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Labour Day

Day of Victory over Fascism

STARTING
30.08.
02.09.

28.10.
04.11.

23.12.

ENDING

25.10.

01.11.

20.12.
07.01.

SPRING TERM 2025

TERM STARTS
HALF-TERM ENDS
SPRING HOLIDAY
TERM RE-STARTS
TERM ENDS
EASTER HOLIDAY

SUMMER TERM 2025

TERM STARTS

MAY LONG WEEKEND #1
MAY LONG WEEKEND #2
ACADEMIC YEAR FINISHES
SUMMER HOLIDAY

AUTUMN TERM 2025

YEAR 2 INTRODUCTION DAY
AUTUMN TERM 2025 STARTS

8:00AM

8:00AM
1:00PM

8:00AM

1:00PM

STARTING

08.01.

24.02.
03.08.

17.04.

24.04.
01.05.

08.05

30.06.

28.08.
01.09.

ENDING

21.02.
28.02.

16.04.
23.04.

02.05.
09.05.
27.06.
28.08.



